
Palliative Care 10-minute Sessions 

for Personal Care Workers 

Join us in MS Teams for some short, sharp 10-minute sessions about Palliative Care. 

These sessions are specifically designed for Personal Care Workers. 

No need to register, just join us in MS Teams using the link below at 2.30 pm 

on Tuesdays & Wednesdays! 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

Microsoft Teams 

Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 458 209 660 236  

________________________________________________________________________________ 

For more information, please contact tanja.bahro@smrpcc.org.au or   

penny.fletcher@smrpcc.org.au or see our website https://smrpcc.org.au. 

July & August 2024 

Where: Online via MS Teams 

When: Tuesdays & Wednesdays | 2.30pm for ten minutes  

What is palliative care Tuesday 9 July 2024 

What does pain look like Wednesday 10 July 2024 

De-mystifying morphine Tuesday 16 July 2024 

Eye care at end of Life Wednesday 17 July 2024 

Mouth care at end of Life Tuesday 23 July 2024 

Pressure care at end of Life Wednesday 24 July 2024 

Dermalux bath Tuesday 30 July 2024 

Breathlessness and secretions Wednesday 31 July 2024 

Terminal agitation Tuesday 6 August 2024 

What does dying look like Wednesday 7 August 2024 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZTNkODkwM2MtM2YyZC00N2Q3LWFjOTQtOWEzNzhlOWE5NmMx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%222e2d91d4-3fd7-4e06-b263-3324d43b7ae0%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%225ec9c593-ae1c-4b26-abd1-1e6fa2591fa8%22%7d
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